
Bardas Loredan Janek

H 33 Tri-Kazel Rogue
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Dagger, knife, dirk 1

Sling 1

Club 1

Short bow 2

2

CàC/Tir

10/10 14 10

12/12 12 10

8/8 16 10

10/10 12 12

0/0 16 10

Leather tunic (1)

Sneak Attack

12 / 12 3 / 3

0

0

0



6

5

2

5

2

1

Taol-Kaer - Dukedom of Osta-Baille - Urbain

Peasant

Adversary - Rumor - Violence

●●●●●

3 7 Instinctive

Exaltation

Quality : Free

Flaw : Absent-minded

Reste :  0         Total :  100


